
Compatibility 

Most mechanical dispensers, meters, and registers have a pulse output 

capability or a way to add a pulse output. This is done by adding a pulser 

if you haven’t had a fuel management system before, but we can help 

with that.

FuelCloud interfaces with dispensers, meters, and registers 

through programmable pulse outputs.

Is my system compatible?

1. Refer to the Common Hardware & Pulser Guide on the backside of 

this document. FuelCloud is compatible if your dispenser, meter, or 

register is on this list of common hardware. If you haven’t had a fuel 

management device before, see to the right of your make & model for 

pulser recommendations.

2. Didn’t see your hardware on the list? That’s okay, you may have a less 

common dispenser, meter, or register. Check online for a product 

guide of your make & model and search the document to see if the 

device has a “pulse output”. 

Dispensers with digital protocol interfaces (RS232, RS485, Ethernet, etc) are not 

currently supported by FuelCloud. Please reach out to FuelCloud in the future 

to see if we’ve added this compatibility.

3. Not having any luck? Email Sales@FuelCloud.com with your make, 

model and photos of your meter or inside of the dispenser and we will 

review and get back to you.



 Fill-Rite 800/900

ICS

OPW

PMP

MR1

800-f

Rapid-Fire

10

10

10

*mfg after 01/2018

GPI QM150/240

ICS

OPW

PMP

MR1

800-f

Rapid-Fire

10

10

10

GPI M5-30

ICS

OPW

PMP

MR1 

800-f

Rapid-Fire

10

10

10

Dresser Wayne 700R

ICS

OPW

PMP

MR1

800-f

Rapid-Fire

10

10

10

Computers/Noncomputers

7886-7887

MCR-90

Veederoot Registers

Veederoot Registers

ICS 

ICS 

MidCom

Veeder-Root 

Veeder-Root 

SP1

VR1

7697/7671 

1871

1/10/100

10

10/100

10

10

Model Pulser Mfg Pulser Model Pulse Rate

Common Hardware & Pulser Guide

Meters

Fill-Rite 900DP Fill-Rite 10

FMOG Tecalemit 100

Sotera 825P/850P Sotera 10/100

Dispensers 
w/ Built-In 

Pulsers

Inline 
Pulsers

Dispensers 
w/o Pulsers

Balcrank

GPI

Balcrank

Cond. Output Module 

10

~700

Fill-Rite

Gasboy

Dresser Wayne

PMC

PMC

FR302DPU

Atlas 87/88/91/98

3/G7XXX Series

Commander

FuelHouse

10

1/10/100

10

10/100

10/100

Mechanical Dispenser 

Gilbarco Highline 11B

Gilbarco Legacy Dispenser 

OPW

ICS

ICS

500

GBE1

GBE2

10/100

1/10/100

1/10/100


