

## FuelCloud interfaces with dispensers, meters, and registers through programmable pulse outputs.

Most mechanical dispensers, meters, and registers have a pulse output capability or a way to add a pulse output. This is done by adding a pulser if you haven't had a fuel management system before, but we can help with that.

## (1) Is my system compatible?

- 1. Refer to the *Common Hardware & Pulser Guide* on the backside of this document. FuelCloud is compatible if your dispenser, meter, or register is on this list of common hardware. If you haven't had a fuel management device before, see to the right of your make & model for pulser recommendations.
- 2. Didn't see your hardware on the list? That's okay, you may have a less common dispenser, meter, or register. Check online for a product guide of your make & model and search the document to see if the device has a "pulse output".
  - ① Dispensers with digital protocol interfaces (RS232, RS485, Ethernet, etc) are not currently supported by FuelCloud. Please reach out to FuelCloud in the future to see if we've added this compatibility.
- 3. Not having any luck? Email Sales@FuelCloud.com with your make, model and photos of your meter or inside of the dispenser and we will review and get back to you.



	Model	Pulser Mfg	Pulser Model	Pulse Rate
Meters		ICS	MR1	10
	Fill-Rite 800/900	OPW	800-f	10
		PMP	Rapid-Fire	10
	Fill-Rite 900DP	Fill-Rite		10
	FMOG	Tecalemit		100
	Sotera 825P/850P	Sotera		10/100
		ICS	MR1	10
	GPI QM150/240	OPW	800-f	10
	*mfg after 01/2018	PMP	Rapid-Fire	10
		ICS	MR1	10
	GPI M5-30	OPW	800-f	10
		PMP	Rapid-Fire	10
		ICS	MR1	10
	Dresser Wayne 700R	OPW	800-f	10
		PMP	Rapid-Fire	10
	Computers/Noncomputers	ICS	SP1	1/10/100
	7886-7887	ICS	VR1	10
	MCR-90	MidCom		10/100
	Veederoot Registers	Veeder-Root	7697/7671	10
	Veederoot Registers	Veeder-Root	1871	10
Inline		Balcrank	Balcrank	10
Pulsers		GPI	Cond. Output Module	~700
Dispensers w/ Built-In Pulsers	FR302DPU	Fill-Rite		10
	Atlas 87/88/91/98	Gasboy		1/10/100
	3/G7XXX Series	Dresser Wayne		10
	Commander	PMC		10/100
	FuelHouse	PMC		10/100
Dienoncoro	Mechanical Dispenser	OPW	500	10/100
Dispensers w/o Pulsers	Gilbarco Highline 11B	ICS	GBE1	1/10/100
w/o ruisers	Gilbarco Legacy Dispenser	ICS	GBE2	1/10/100















